Position Other Positions Held

Sr Food Svc Mgr.

Sr Food Svc Mgr.

Food Svc Ctrl Prod Manger
Truck/Del Driver
Truck/Del Driver

Food Svc Cook/Mgr.
Food Svc Cook/Mgr.
Cook/Baker
Cook/Baker

Food Svc Assistant Mgr.
Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Stock Clerk/Del Driver
Food Svc Assistant Mgr.
Food Svc Assistant Mgr.
Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Assistant Mgr.
Stock Clerk/Del Driver
Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

Food Svc Worker

K-12 Education Entity

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Department

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Total Wages

$54,154
$53,705
$53,013
$50,495
$50,325
$39,708
$35,496
$31,857
$30,164
$28,076
$27,426
$27,150
$25,899
$25,343
$24,245
$22,467
$20,964
$20,893
$20,203
$19,622
$17,498
$17,099
$16,601
$12,937
$12,576
$11,631
$11,563
$10,712
$10,470

$9,567

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$11,661
$19,876
$20,073
$19,786
$22,294
$18,476
$20,613
$17,594
$19,930
$17,220
$17,157
$2,705
$2,841
$16,891
$16,828
$14,218
$2,233
$16,429
$2,126
$16,350
$2,047
$0

$0
$1,407
$1,353
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



Stock Clerk/Del Driver
Food Svc Worker
Cook/Baker

Food Svc Worker
Stock Clerk/Del Driver
Food Svc Cook/Mgr.
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker
Food Svc Worker

Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified
Alhambra Unified

Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen
Central Kitchen

Central Kitchen

$9,511
$8,967
$8,386
$8,300
$7,982
$6,673
$6,572
$6,097
$2,938
$1,663

$402

$4,034
$0
$7,889
$0
$940
$786
$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



