Position	Other Positions Held	K-12 Education Entity	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Sr Food Svc Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$54,154	\$11,661
Sr Food Svc Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$53,705	\$19,876
Food Svc Ctrl Prod Manger		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$53,013	\$20,073
Truck/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$50,495	\$19,786
Truck/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$50,325	\$22,294
Food Svc Cook/Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$39,708	\$18,476
Food Svc Cook/Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$35,496	\$20,613
Cook/Baker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$31,857	\$17,594
Cook/Baker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$30,164	\$19,930
Food Svc Assistant Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$28,076	\$17,220
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$27,426	\$17,157
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$27,150	\$2,705
Stock Clerk/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$25,899	\$2,841
Food Svc Assistant Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$25,343	\$16,891
Food Svc Assistant Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$24,245	\$16,828
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$22,467	\$14,218
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$20,964	\$2,233
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$20,893	\$16,429
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$20,203	\$2,126
Food Svc Assistant Mgr.		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$19,622	\$16,350
Stock Clerk/Del Driver		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$17,498	\$2,047
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$17,099	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$16,601	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,937	\$1,407
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$12,576	\$1,353
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,631	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$11,563	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$10,712	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$10,470	\$0
Food Svc Worker		Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$9,567	\$0

Stock Clerk/Del Driver	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$9,511	\$4,034
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$8,967	\$0
Cook/Baker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$8,386	\$7,889
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$8,300	\$0
Stock Clerk/Del Driver	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$7,982	\$940
Food Svc Cook/Mgr.	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$6,673	\$786
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$6,572	\$0
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$6,097	\$0
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$2,938	\$0
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$1,663	\$0
Food Svc Worker	Alhambra Unified	Central Kitchen	\$402	\$0